LED
PERFORMANCE
HIGHBAY
LED PERFORMANCE HIGHBAY
LED PERFORMANCE HIGHBAY
The LEDVANCE LED
PERFORMANCE HIGH BAY is
a reliable and high efficiency

HIGHBAY REMOTE CONTROL
Program and control all your LED PERFORMANCE
SENSOR HIGHBAYS with just one remote control
allowing more configurations and labour savings
LED PERFORMANCE HIGHBAY
Product name EAN40 Model Number Wattage Lumens CCT IP IK CRI Lifetime
(L70) lm/W Beam
Angle
Diameter
(mm)
Height
(mm)
Weight
(g) Material (housing) Material (front) Power
Factor Warranty
LDPFM HB SC 90W 840 277V VS1 AU LEDV 4058075464643 LDVHBPRO90WFP840 90 12600 4000 65 08 80 50000 140 90° 280.5 110.2 2050 Die cast aluminium PC 0.9 5 years
LDPFM HB SC 90W 865 277V VS1 AU LEDV 4058075464568 LDVHBPRO90WFP865 90 12600 6500 65 08 80 50000 140 90° 280.5 110.2 2050 Die cast aluminium PC 0.9 5 years
LDPFM HB SC 120W 840 277V VS1 AU LEDV 4058075464650 LDVHBPRO120WFP840 120 16800 4000 65 08 80 50000 140 90° 280.5 110.2 2050 Die cast aluminium PC 0.9 5 years
LDPFM HB SC 120W 865 277V VS1 AU LEDV 4058075464575 LDVHBPRO120WFP865 120 16800 6500 65 08 80 50000 140 90° 280.5 110.2 2050 Die cast aluminium PC 0.9 5 years
LDPFM HB SC 150W 840 277V VS1 AU LEDV 4058075464650 LDVHBPRO150WFP840 150 21000 4000 65 08 80 50000 140 90° 321 107.2 2300 Die cast aluminium PC 0.9 5 years
LDPFM HB SC 150W 865 277V VS1 AU LEDV 4058075464629 LDVHBPRO150WFP865 150 21000 6500 65 08 80 50000 140 90° 321 107.2 2300 Die cast aluminium PC 0.9 5 years
LDPFM HB SC 200W 840 277V VS1 AU LEDV 4058075464674 LDVHBPRO200WFP840 200 28000 4000 65 08 80 50000 140 70° 321 121.25 2900 Die cast aluminium PC 0.9 5 years
LDPFM HB SC 200W 865 277V VS1 AU LEDV 4058075464636 LDVHBPRO200WFP865 200 28000 6500 65 08 80 50000 140 70° 321 121.25 2900 Die cast aluminium PC 0.9 5 years
ACCESSORIES
Product name EAN10 Model Number Type Warranty
LDPFM HBMS 60X1 EN LEDV 4058075464728 LDVHBSENSOR Sensor 5 years
LDPFM HBRC 60X1 EN LEDV 4058075464742 LDVHBRC Remote control 5 years
LDPFMHBBRACKETKIT90/120W/150W10X1ENLEDV 4058075443136    LDVHBBKT90150W Surface mount bracket 90-150W 5 years
LDPFM HB BRACKET KIT 200W 10X1 EN  LEDV 4058075443150    LDVHBBKT200W Surface mount bracket 200W 5 years
ORDERING INFORMATION
ABOUT LEDVANCE
With offices in more than 50 countries and business
activities in more than 140 countries, LEDVANCE is